Holophane | 3825 Columbus Rd., Granville, OH 43023 | Phone: 866-HOLOPHANE | www.holophane.com
© 2014-2020 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved. Rev. 12/17/20 Specifications subject to change without notice.
RPHZL
Page 1 of 7
PhuzionL™ Remote
Large LED High Bay Remote
Catalog Number
Notes Type

H96 96 inch stem and
canopy
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: RHPZL 60LM 40K 80CRI P DWHXD W
Options Finish
nLight Wired Network Controls:
nPP16D Power/relay pack (0-10VDC dimming output) 4
nPP16DER Power/relay pack (0-10VDC dimming output) UL924
Emergency operation 4
X-Point Wireless Control:
XAD XPoint™ Wireless 0-10V relay, internal, lower max ambient 5
XAD924 XPoint™ Wireless 0-10V relay, internal, lower max ambient,
meets UL924 5
DIM Dimming terminal 7
CDP-L5-15-X 120V cord and plug (120 only) 8
CDP-L6-15-X 208V/240V cord and plug (208 or 240 only) 8
CDP-L7-15-X 277V cord and plug (277 or 277X only) 8
CDP-L24-20-X 347V cord and plug (347 or 347X only) 8
CDP-L8-20-X 480V cord and plug 8
CDP-5-15-X Straight blade 120V plug and cord 8
Modular Wiring:
OCS Reloc® One Pass selectable cable 6' installed (must
specify voltage, dry listed) 9
OCU Reloc® One Pass unselectable cable 6" installed (must